
Quarterly Statistics Report - Distribution of Total Assets
New Jersey State-Chartered Banking Institutions
As of March 31, 2022

Institutions By Charter Type Total Assets % Total Assets
(000s of Dollars)

Commercial Banks 85,552,512 67.3%
21 Institutions 

Savings Banks 36,480,411 28.7%
23 Institutions

Savings & Loan Assoc. (S&Ls) 4,916,419 3.9%
3 Institutions

Limited Purpose Trust Co (LPTs)
  As of December 31, 2021 82,852 0.1%

1 Institutions

Credit Unions 181,613 0.1%
7 Institutions

Total Institutions: 55 127,213,807 100.0% 21 Commercial Banks
$85.55 Billion TA 

67.3%

23 Savings Banks
$36.48 Billion TA

28.7%

3 Savings & Loan 
Assoc. 

$4.92 Billion TA
3.9%

1 Ltd. Purpose Trust 
Co. 

$0.08 Billion TA
0.1% 7 Credit Unions

$0.182 Billion TA
0.1%

Total Assets
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